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						 The page you are looking for is not found 

                         The page you are looking for does not exist. It may have been moved, or removed altogether. Perhaps you can return back to the site’s homepage and see if you can find what you are looking for. 
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KENTUCKY

Steve Creasman, RPA

859.252.4737

creasman@crai-ky.com


		
 
	
 

	
		
			 

VIRGINIA

Beau DeBoer, RPA

804.332.4379

brdeboer@crai-ky.com


		
 
	
 



	
		
			INDIANA

Andrew Martin, RPA

812.253.3009

amartin@crai-ky.com


		
 
	
 

	
		
			 

WEST VIRGINIA

Mike Anslinger, RPA

304.562.7233

manslinger@crai-ky.com


		
 
	
 



	
		
			
LOUISIANA

Jay Gray, RPA

318.213.1385

jwgray@crai-ky.com


		
 
	
 

	
		
			 

WYOMING

Colin Ferriman, RPA

307.674.1702

crferriman@crai-ky.com


		
 
	
 



	
		
			
TENNESSEE

Travis Hurdle

865.249.6035

twhurdle@crai-ky.com
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